S. No. Name. WHETHER SECURED/
UNSECURED*
1 Punjab National Bank Secured
2 State Bank of India - SARB Pune Secured
3 NABARD(National Bank fot Agriculture and Rural Development) Secured
03-12-2021

01-06-2022




Type

Total Amount
Claimed (Rs.)

Total Amount
Accapted (Rs.)

Financial Creditor
Financial Creditor
Financial Creditor

64,49,98,024.94
34,55,67,444.34
52,34,56,278.00

1,51,40,21,747.28

64,49,98,024.94
34,55,67,444.34
52,34,56,278.00

42.60%
22.82%
34.57%

4.96
2.66
4.03



