S. No.	Name.	WHETHER SECURED/ UNSECURED*
1	Punjab National Bank	Secured
2	State Bank of India - SARB Pune	Secured
3	NABARD(National Bank fot Agriculture and Rural Development)	Secured

03-12-2021 01-06-2022

Туре	Total Amount	Total Amount		
	Claimed (Rs.)	Accapted (Rs.)		
Financial Creditor	64,49,98,024.94	64,49,98,024.94	42.60%	4.96
Financial Creditor	34,55,67,444.34	34,55,67,444.34	22.82%	2.66
Financial Creditor	52,34,56,278.00	52,34,56,278.00	34.57%	4.03

1,51,40,21,747.28